
LOT 4 BLOCK E CHAPEL HILLS S/D
UNIT 1. WD 1015-1125.

OSTEEN THOMAS B
4221 BRIARWOOD DR
VESTAVIA, AL 35243

06-4S-17-08097-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0900 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/27/2016 DF 0.28 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

185,801
1,150
18,500

205,451
85,185

120,266
HX HB 51,411

68,855
205,451

0

205,451

1015/1125 5/13/2004 WD Q I 104,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARY C RANDOLPH

THOMAS OSTEEN

2026
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2005HX Base Yr

660 SW CHAPEL HILL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,243 113.7868 127.44 285,848 1969 1969 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 2074

BAS 1,349 100 1,349 111,746

FCP 260 25 65 5,385

FSP 260 40 104 8,615

FUS 725 100 725 60,056

2,594 2,243 185,801

BAS= W49 FSP= W20 S13 E20 N13$ S13 FCP= W20 S13 E20 N13$ S13
E24 S3 E25 N29$ PTR= N30 FUS= N29 W25 S29 E25$ S30$.

BAS

49

13

13

24
3

25

29

FSP

20

13

20

13

FCP

20

13

20

13

FUS 29

25

29

25

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 600

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 50

1,150

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


